AUS

DESIGN

ABS enclosures with a vented cover and base for aeration. Front and rear 1 mm aluminium panels. Each half-shell has integral PCB guides and
mounting studs. Matt surface finishing. Closing by eight screws.

KL-AUS HANDLE

DESIGN
ABS enclosures with a handle that can be locked in any of eight positions and used as a stand. Vented cover and base for aeration. Front and
rear 1 mm aluminium panels. Each half-shell has integral PCB guides and mounting studs. Matt surface finishing. Closing by eight screws.
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Light gray
RAL 9018

KL-11.5
KL-12.5
KL-22.5
AUS-11,5
AUS-12.5
AUS-22.5
AUS-23.5
AUS-33.5
KL-41.5
KL-44.5
AUS-41,5
AUS-44.5
AUS-45.5
AUS-55.5

Part-No

Black
RAL 9004

KL-11.9
KL-12.9
KL-22.9
AUS-11.9
AUS-12.9
AUS-22.9
AUS-23.9
AUS-33.9
KL-41.9
KL-44.9
AUS-41.9
AUS-44.9
AUS-45.9
AUS-55.9

Ext. Dimensions
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Material

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Max PCB Size
L W
150 115
150 115
150 115
170 162
170 162
170 162
170 162
170 162
150 115
150 115
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170 162
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